

MAUMEE VALLEY CREDIT UNION 6/2/2025 FEE SCHEDULE

Invalid Address	5.00
Account Research/Reconciliation (per hour)	. 20.00
Paid or Overdraft fee	
Stop Payment	.30.00
Check Cashing	5.00
(unless \$100.00 is maintained in savings acct.	
or utilize another service. E.G. Checking, VISA, etc.	
FEE APPLIES TO MEMBER OVER 21 YEARS)	
Check Copy	5.00
Checking Account Check OrdersBased on Sele	ection
Overdraft Transfer	
NSF	
Courtesy Pay 30.00)/item
(fee applies when overdraft is created by check,	
in-person withdrawal, ATM withdrawal, or other	
electronic means)	
Super Saver Account.(per debit thereafter	10.00
(allowed one debit per month)	
Statement Copy (per statement)	3.00
(E-statement is FREE thru Online Banking)	
Inactive Account (per mo. after 3 consecutive years)	5.00
Money Orders	2 00
Certified or Official Checks (per check)	2.00
Legal Process	
ATM Card Replacement Fee	.15.00
Phone Transfer Fee (per transfer)	
Third Party Endorsement Fee	
Gift Card/Travel Card (per card)	
Wire Transfer Incoming (Domestic)	
Wire Transfer Outgoing (Domestic)	
Deposit Verifications	
Closed Membership (w/in 12 mths of opening)	
Draft LOC Fee (per draw)	
Money Management Acct (per month)	
(If minimum \$500 balance is not maintained)	
(

Toledo Branch - 28 N Fearing Blvd.
Perrysburg Branch - 1070 Commerce Drive
419-382-4071 | maumeevalleycu.com